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Session 3 A

DOM 8 APR 2018  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 44  (38,5 Akg) LAMBO GIUSEPPE PL
TITOLI CHRISTIAN CP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC GIAMBONA FRANCESCA SC
TS
MC
PM
CL

CAVALLARO SIMONA
CELLI MARCO
LUPI ALBERTO
MANMANA GIUSEPPE
SERINO AMAELE

28:29
30:27
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 45  (38,5 Bkg) GUAIANA DANILO SC
ESPOSITO SAMUEL TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO SD
CP
LB
PL
PL

VENTURU PIETRO
TERLIZZI STEFANO
ROZZA EROS
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 46  (40Akg) CARAMIA DEJAN PL
MARRAZZO ALFONSO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC CAVALLARO SIMONA TS
LZ
SC
EM
AB

CELLI MARCO
DE MALDE' GIULIO
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

27:28
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

4 47  (50Bkg) PITTARELLO EDDY VE
VERMUT MICHELANGELO LZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB ROZZA EROS LB
CL
CP
PL
PM

VALENTINO GAETANO
SERINO AMAELE
NOCADELLO SALVATORE
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
MANMANA GIUSEPPE

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 48  (62Akg) AUGELLO ANTONIO SC
RIZZO ALESSIO PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO LZ
MC
TS
VG
LZ

SCALI ROBERTO
LUPI ALBERTO
CELLI MARCO
COTTA MARCO
DE MALDE' GIULIO

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 49  (62Bkg) DI SILVIO ROMOLO LZ
LOPEZ CHRISPHOR PM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL SERINO AMAELE PL
SC
LB
LB
SC

MACCHIAROLA FABIO
CAVALLARO SIMONA
VALENTINO GAETANO
ROZZA EROS
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA

29:28
28:29
30:27
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 50  (76kg) CAPONIGRO FRANCESCO CP
SARDELLI COSIMO PL

RED SC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM GIANNERINI CRISTIAN AB
MC
PM
TS
LZ

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
LUPI ALBERTO
MANMANA GIUSEPPE
CELLI MARCO
SCALI ROBERTO

20:18
18:19
18:19
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

8 51  (40Bkg) GUARNORI FEDERICO PM
SICCARDI NICOLO' LG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE VG
PL
SC
CP
SD

COTTA MARCO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA
TERLIZZI STEFANO
VENTURU PIETRO

27:30
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28
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LEGEND
Rn Round number WP Win on points
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